PLANNED PROGRAM CONTENT (PPC) (Due with entry form for ISA levels) REF comp_name \h 
Type-in or print and complete 

	NAME: 
	          

	DIVISION:
	     

	Competition
	     

	ELEMENTS IN ORDER OF SKATING


	
	Elements SP / OD
	
	
	Elements FS / FD

	1
	     
	
	1
	     

	
	
	
	2
	     

	2
	     
	
	3
	     

	
	
	
	4
	     

	3
	     
	
	5
	     

	
	
	
	6
	     

	4
	     
	
	7
	     

	
	
	
	8
	     

	5
	     
	
	9
	     

	
	
	
	10
	     

	6
	     
	
	11
	     

	
	
	
	12
	     

	7
	     
	
	13
	     

	
	
	
	14
	     

	8
	     
	
	15
	     

	
	
	
	16
	     

	NOTE: Check Division requirements to ensure you have not exceeded the maximum number of elements for your division 

	Skater or 

Team Manager or Coach signature: 
	     
	DATE:
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